
Purpose

Starting Point Value
8000
5000
3000
3000
2000
2000
2000
1000
2000
2000
1000

10000
8000
5000

4000
4000
3000
4000
3000
3000

2000
2000

p p p y p p y p
by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point system.  It also helps players plan their schedules. High 

quality tournaments are an important component in the development of players and the order of merit identifies 
tournaments that provide this important experience. A players Top 7 events will qualify towards their total.  Note points 

subject to review.

2022 British Columbia Golf Junior Girls' Order of Merit: Jan. 1st - Dec. 31st

British Columbia Golf

Golf Canada

Future Links

BC Women's Amateur
BC Junior Girls

BC Juvenile
"A" zones (2,3,4,5 & 6) Amateur Champ

"B" zones (1E, 1W, 7, 8N, 8S) Amateur Champ
BC School AAA Championship
BC School AA Championship
BC School A Championship
Zone Junior Championships

BC Bantam
Zone Junior Events (Min. 36 holes) (Max. 3 counting events)

Canadian Women's Amateur
Canadian Junior Girls

World Junior Girls

Pacific
Ontario
Prairie

Quebec
Atlantic
Western

CJGA - maximum 3 events 
3 Day Event with at least 20 players
2 Day Event with at least 20 players



2000
2000

3000
5000

10000
10000

5000
5000
4000
4000

5000
3000
1000

5000
3000
1000

6000
4000

3 Day Event with at least 20 players
2 Day Event with at least 20 players

USGA - Medal

MJT - maximum 3 events

US Junior Girls
US Amateur

USGA - Match
US Junior Girls

US Amateur
AJGA

AJGA Invitational - medal
AJGA Invitational - match

AJGA - Open
AGJA/CJGA Junior Championship

IMG Academy Junior Worlds
15 - 17 years
13 - 14 years
11 - 12 years

GCG Callaway World Junior Championship

Junior Orange Bowl

15 - 18 years
13 - 14 years
11 - 12 years

Other
Annika Invitational


