## 2022 British Columbia Golf Junior Girls' Order of Merit: Jan. 1st - Dec. 31st

Purpose by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point system. It also helps players plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important component in the development of players and the order of merit identifies tournaments that provide this important experience. A players Top 7 events will qualify towards their total. Note points

subject to review.

British Columbia Golf S	starting Point Value
BC Women's Amateur	8000
BC Junior Girls	5000
BC Juvenile	3000
"A" zones (2,3,4,5 & 6) Amateur Champ	3000
"B" zones (1E, 1W, 7, 8N, 8S) Amateur Champ	2000
BC School AAA Championship	2000
BC School AA Championship	2000
BC School A Championship	1000
Zone Junior Championships	2000
BC Bantam	2000
Zone Junior Events (Min. 36 holes) (Max. 3 counting events)	1000
Golf Canada	
Canadian Women's Amateur	10000
Canadian Junior Girls	8000
World Junior Girls	5000
Future Links	
Pacific	4000
Ontario	4000
Prairie	3000
Quebec	4000
Atlantic	3000
Western	3000
CJGA - maximum 3 events	
3 Day Event with at least 20 players	2000
2 Day Event with at least 20 players	2000

MJT - maximum 3 events	
3 Day Event with at least 20 players	2000
2 Day Event with at least 20 players	2000
USGA - Medal	
US Junior Girls	3000
US Amateur	5000
USGA - Match	
US Junior Girls	10000
US Amateur	10000
AJGA	
AJGA Invitational - medal	5000
AJGA Invitational - match	5000
AJGA - Open	4000
AGJA/CJGA Junior Championship	4000
IMG Academy Junior Worlds	
15 - 17 years	5000
13 - 14 years	3000
11 - 12 years	1000
GCG Callaway World Junior Championship	
15 - 18 years	5000
13 - 14 years	3000
11 - 12 years	1000
Other	
Annika Invitational	6000
Junior Orange Bowl	4000